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Food Engineering’s 2006 Manufacturing Software Guide 

Company Web Address Device Machine PC-Based Batch HMI/ EAI
Control Control Control Control SCADA

ABB www.abb.com/controlsystems ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Activplant Corporation www.activplantcorporation.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Adaptive Resources www.adaptiveresources.com
Advanced Foodsystems www.afsi.com
Advanced Software Designs www.asdsoftware.com
Allpax www.allpax.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Analogic Corporation www.analogic.com ✔

Applied Biosystems www.appliedbiosystems.com
ASI DataMyte www.asidatamyte.com
AspenTech www.aspentech.com
Automation ONSPEC Software www.automationonspec.com ✔ ✔

Beckman Coulter www.beckman.com
Bosch Rexroth Corporation www.boschrexroth-us.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

BatchMaster Software www.batchmaster.com
CAT Squared www.catsquared.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Citect www.citect.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Computing Solutions, Inc. www.labsoftlims.com
CSB-System International www.csb-system.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

CyboSoft www.cybosoft.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Data Specialists, Inc. www.dataspecialists.com
Datastream Systems www.datastream.net
Elau www.elau.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Emerson Process Management www.emersonprocess.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Entivity www.automationdirect.com ✔

Factory Automation www.factoryautomation.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

FMC FoodTech www.fmcfoodtech.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Formation Systems www.formationsystems.com
GE Fanuc Automation Americas www.gefanuc.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Gensym www.gensym.com
High Jump www.highjumpsoftware.com
HK Systems www.hksystems.com
Honeywell Industrial Control www.honeywell.com/sites/acs/ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

ICONICS www.iconics.com ✔ ✔

IDEAS Simulation & Control (Brainwave)
www.ideas.simulation.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Indus International www.indus.com
Intentia International www.intentia.com
Invensys-Avantis www.avantis.net ✔

Invensys Foxboro www.foxboro.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Invensys-SimSci-Esscor www.simsci-com
irista, Inc., an HK Systems Company

www.irista.com
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Plant SPC/ Predictive QA/ MES PLM Production Enterprise Utility/ ERP Supply Chain/
Historian SQC Adaptive LIMS Scheduling Asset Energy Logistics

Control Management Control Management
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Company Web Address Device Machine PC-Based Batch HMI/ EAI
Control Control Control Control SCADA

Itron www.itron.com
JRG Software www.jrgsoftware.com
Junction Solutions www.junctionsolutions.com
KBMS www.kbms.com ✔ ✔

Kewill Systems www.kewill.com ✔

LabVantage Solutions www.labvantage.com
Lab Ware www.labware.com
Lighthammer   www.lighthammer.com
Logility www.logility.com
LookoutDIRECT www.automationdirect.com ✔

Manugistics  www.manugistics.com
Microsoft Dynamics GP www.microsoft.com/dynamics ✔

Mitsubishi www.mitsubishi.com ✔

MRO Software www.mro.com
National Instruments www.ni.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Nistevo www.nistevo.com
Northwest Analytical Inc. www.nwasoft.com
OSIsoft www.osisoft.com
Oracle Corporation* www.oracle.com ✔

Preactor International www.preactor.com
Prescient Systems www.prescientsystems.com
ProcessPro www.processpromfg.com
Pronto North America www.prontoerp.com ✔

QAD Inc. www.qad.com ✔

QlikTech www.qliktech.com
Reading Control Systems Inc. www.readingthermal.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Red Prairie www.redprairie.com
Reimelt Corp. www.reimelt-online.de ✔ ✔

Rockwell Automation www.rockwellsoftware.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Ross Systems www.rossinc.com
Sage Software www.sage.com ✔ ✔

SAP www.sap.com/usa
Schneider Electric www.us.telemecanique.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Siemens Energy & Automation www.usa.siemens.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

SoftPLC Corporation www.softplc.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Sopheon PLC www.sopheon.com
SSA Global www.ssaglobal.com
Steton www.steton.com
Tetra Pak www.tetrapakprocessing.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Unisun www.unisuncorp.com
Wonderware www.wonderware.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Yokogawa Corporation of America www.yokogawa.com/us ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Zontec Inc. www.zontec-spc.com ✔

*Includes JD Edwards and People Soft
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Plant SPC/ Predictive QA/ MES PLM Production Enterprise Utility/ ERP Supply Chain/
Historian SQC Adaptive LIMS Scheduling Asset Energy Logistics

Control Management Control Management
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